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Lynn Clohessy 

603 Market Road 

Bridport, VT 05734 

(802) 989-2752 

lynnffmfd@yahoo.com 

 

 

Jamie Tibbits 

Agrilab Technologies LLC 

237 Hill Road 

Fairfield, VT 05455 

(802) 393-5239 

agrilabtech1@gmail.com 

 

 

David Bothfeld 

Bailey House Floral & Greenhouses 

853 Brooklyn Street 

Morrisville, VT 05661 

(802) 888-7909 

 

Bob Roberts 

Bingham Farm 

St Albans Bay, VT 0 

(802) 393-5412 

bobrobertsvt@gmail.com 

 

 

Maggie Brox & Nate Everts 

Brox Farm of NH 

1443 Quincy Road 

Rumney, NH 03266 

(603) 254-9071 

magbrox@roadrunner.com 

 

 

Kyle Booth & Gary Gawor 

EnSave, Inc. 

65 Millet Street, Ste. 105 

Richmond, VT 05477 

(802) 434-3792 

kyleb@ensave.com 

garyg@ensave.com 

Andy & Tom Estabrook 

Estabrook's Farm & Greenhouses 

337 East Main Street 

Yarmouth, ME 04096 

(207) 846-4398 

andy@estabrooksonline.com 

 

 

David Grimason 

Grimason Associates, LLC 

7491 Dorset Street 

Shelburne, VT 05482 

(802) 985-8015 
dwgrimason@grimasonassociates.com 

 

 

Shahneeyam Reza, Tony Hillery 

& Henry Gordon-Smith 

Arise International 

229 W. 109th Street Suite 72 

New York, NY 10025 

(408) 219-0346 

sr2993@columbia.edu 

hgordonsmith@gmail.com 

Mike Ingalls & Seth Gilliam 

Intervale Center, Inc. 

180 Intervale Road 

Burlington, VT 05401 

(802) 660-0440 x 114 

mikei@intervale.org 

seth@intervale.org 

 

David Holm 

Northeast SARE 

UVM, 655 Spear Street 

Burlington, VT 05405 

david.holm@uvm.edu 

 

 

Karen Freudenberger 

Pine Island Farm 

1029 Pine Island Road 

Colchester, VT 05446 

(802) 735-3795 
freudenberger@burlingtontelecom.net 

 

Richard Fortier 

R.J. Consulting Inc. 

10 Bunker Avenue 

Fairfield, ME 04937 

(207) 453-4485 

rfortier2@myfairpoint.net 

 

 

Julie Rubaud 

Red Wagon Plants 

2408 Shelburne Falls Rd 

Hinesburg, VT 05461 

(802) 482-4060 

julie@redwagonplants.com 

 

 

John Wells 

Rimol Greenhouse Systems 

40 Londonderry Turkpike 

Hooksett, NH 03106 

(603) 494-9426 

jwells@rimol.com 
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Josiah Krause & Lisa Barker 

Seedfolk City Farm 

2271 East Main Street 

Rochester, NY 14609 

(585) 943-0786 

d.josiah.krause@gmail.com 

 

 

Brian Krug 

Univ. of NH 

38 Academic Way 

Durham, NH 03824 

(603) 862-0155 

brian.krug@unh.edu 

 

 

Dan Lerner 

UVM Extension 

23 Mansfield Ave. 

Burlington, VT 05401 

(802) 656-4625 

dlerner@uvm.edu 

 

Ben Waterman 

UVM Extension 

23 Manfield 

Burlington, VT 05401 

(802) 656-9142 

ben.waterman@uvm.edu 

 

 

Sue Hawkins 

UVM Extension 

11 University Way, Ste 4 

Brattleboro, VT 05301 

(802) 490-0434 

susan.hawkins@uvm.edu 

 

 

David Heleba 

UVM Greenhouses 

63 Carrigan Drive, Jeffords Hall 

Burlington, VT 05405 

(802) 656-0465 

daheleba@uvm.edu 

 

 

 

Alexander DePillis 

VT Agency of Agric., Food, & 

Mkts, Div. of Agric. Development 

116 State Street 

Montpelier, VT 05620 

(802) 505-3067 

Alex.DePillis@state.vt.us 

 

 

 

Shawn Chevalier & Sid Hammer 

VT Compost Company 

1996 Main Street 

Montpelier, VT 05602 

(802) 839-6014 

shawn@vermontcompost.com 

s.hammer@gmail.com 

 

Pam & Steve Tworig 

North Branch Landscape Co., Inc. 

392 Main Road 

Stamford, VT 05352 

802-694-1782 

pam@northbranchlandscape.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thank You For Attending! 


